Delta Electronics, Inc.
Declaration of Conformity
Ref No: MPBU-TW-201807016-CE
Manufacturer name: Delta Electronics, Inc.
Add: 3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan
Tel: 886- 3- 4526107
Fax: 886 -3- 4527314
Is herewith confirmed the following equipment
Product: LED Electronic Driver
Brand name: DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
Type Designation:
Model Input Output Tc Ta IP
LNE-12V100WACX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,8A 80 60 IP65
LNE-24V100WACX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,4A 80 60 IP65
LNE-36V100WACX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,2.65A 80 60 IP65
LNE-48V100WACX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,2A 80 60 IP65
LNE-12V120WACX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,10A 80 60 IP65
LNE-24V120WACX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,5A 80 60 IP65
LNE-36V120WACX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,3.4A 80 60 IP65
LNE-48V120WACX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,2.5A 80 60 IP65
LNE-12V150WACX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,12.5A 85 60 IP65
LNE-24V150WACX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,6.3A 85 60 IP65
LNE-36V150WACX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,4.2A 85 60 IP65
LNE-48V150WACX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.2A 85 60 IP65
LNE-54V150WACX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 54V,2.8A 85 60 IP65
LNE-12V185WACX 100-240Vac,1.9A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,13A 90 60 IP65
LNE-24V185WACX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,7.8A 90 60 IP65
LNE-36V185WACX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,5.2A 90 60 IP65
LNE-48V185WACX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.9A 90 60 IP65
LNE-54V185WACX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 54V,3.45A 90 60 IP65
LNE-12V100WDCX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,8A 80 60 IP67
LNE-24V100WDCX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,4A 80 60 IP67
LNE-36V100WDCX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,2.65A 80 60 IP67
LNE-48V100WDCX 100-240Vac,1.3A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,2A 80 60 IP67
LNE-12V120WDCX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,10A 80 60 IP67
LNE-24V120WDCX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,5A 80 60 IP67
Delta Electronics, Inc.
LNE-36V120WDCX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,3.4A 80 60 IP67
LNE-48V120WDCX 100-240Vac,1.5A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,2.5A 80 60 IP67
LNE-12V150WDCX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,12.5A 85 60 IP67
LNE-24V150WDCX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,6.3A 85 60 IP67
LNE-36V150WDCX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,4.2A 85 60 IP67
LNE-48V150WDCX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.2A 85 60 IP67
LNE-54V150WDCX 100-240Vac,1.8A(max) 50-60Hz 54V,2.8A 85 60 IP67
LNE-12V185WDCX 100-240Vac,1.9A(max) 50-60Hz 12V,13A 90 60 IP67
LNE-24V185WDCX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 24V,7.8A 90 60 IP67
LNE-36V185WDCX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 36V,5.2A 90 60 IP67
LNE-48V185WDCX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.9A 90 60 IP67
LNE-54V185WDCX 100-240Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 54V,3.45A 90 60 IP67
LNE-48V185WAAZ 100-277Vac,2.1A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.9A 90 60 --
LNE-48V185WBDZ 100-277Vac,2.1A(max) 50-60Hz 48V,3.9A 90 60 --
LNZ-54V185WBZZ 100-277Vac,2.2A(max) 50-60Hz 54V,3.45A 90 60 IP67
(X, Z can be 0-9, A-Z or blank)
Comply with the following directives and requirements set out in the Council
Directive on the Approximation for the Laws of the Member States